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Fukuoka：The Gateway to Asia
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事務局
福岡県企画・地域振興部空港対策局空港事業課

（福岡市博多区東公園 7 番 7 号）　TEL092-643-3171
福岡市港湾空港局空港振興部空港企画課

（福岡市中央区天神 1 丁目 10 番 1 号）　TEL092-711-4832

福岡空港利活用推進協議会

令和 元 年 10 月作成

Fukuoka Airport Promotion Council

Administrative Office

Airport Promotion Division　Airport Planning Bureau
Regional Promotion Department Fukuoka Prefectural Government
7-7, Higashi-Koen, Hakata-ku, Fukuoka  Tel: +81-92-643-3171

Airport Planning Section Airport Affairs Department
Port & Airport Bureau Fukuoka City Government
1-10-1, Tenjin, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka   Tel: +81-92-711-4832

20182017 （年）（year）

輸出額

241,903 240,968 251,056
48,262 47,773 50,043 国際

国内193,641 193,195 201,013

246,769
49,208
197,561

255,191
57,236
197,955

260,069
63,909
196,160

250,798
64,372
186,426

国内線

資料）国土交通省「空港管理状況調書」
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資料）福岡空港税関支署貿易概況
※四捨五入をしているため、輸入額と輸出額の和が
　合計と異なることがある
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■相手国・地域別輸出入構成（2018年）

輸入額

半導体等
電子部品

28.1%

化学製品
電気計測機器

20.5%

2.1%

科学光学機器 4.5%

半導体等製造装置 2.7%

その他

33.2%

■品目別輸入構成（2018年）

半導体等
電子部品

46.2%

音響・映像機器（含部品）4.1%

魚介類 4.0%

電気回路等の機器 3.9%

その他

29.9%

4,891
10,488

15,379
4,993
3,723

8,716

（トン）

Import breakdown by category
（2018）

■品目別輸出構成（2018年）
Export breakdown by category
 （2018）

Semiconductors machinery

Semiconductors and 
electronic components

Semiconductors and 
electronic components

再輸入品8.6%
Re-imported
goods

Other

Other

Chemical 
products

再輸出品

8.9%

Re-exported
goods

Scientific and
optical instruments

Electrical measuring instruments

Electrical circuits and related devices 

Import value

Import value

Export value

Export value

Seafood

通信機 3.3%
Communications equipment

Musical instruments and video equipment
 （including parts）

Import and export breakdown by country/region （2018）

unit:100
million yen

国際線
International routes Domestic routes

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018（年）（year）

■貿易額の推移
Trends in international trade value

International trade value貿易額

■貨物取扱量の推移
Trends in handled freight volumes

Freight volume貨物量

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

3,672
5,312

8,983
3,006
4,262

7,267
3,354
7,324

10,679
4,385
10,393

14,778
4,049
9,778

13,827

輸入額

輸出額 Export value

Import value

北米

12.1％

西欧4.0％

シンガポール

13.5%
中国24.0% 台湾

11.1%
Singapore North America

Western Europe

Malaysia
マレーシア

7.8％

その他

4.3％

香港

7.8%
Hong Kong

韓国

9.2%
South Korea

China
Taiwan Other

フィリピン3.9%Philippines

タイ 3.7%Thailand

台湾45.9%
Taiwan

中国19.3%
China

西欧6.6％
Western Europe

北米3.7％
North America

韓国5.3%
South Korea

マレーシア3.7%Malaysia

その他3.2％
Other

Singapore

Hong Kong

Indonesia

フィリピン1.3％

タイ3.2％ Thailand
インドネシア1.7% Indonesia

Philippines

香港3.3%

インドネシア1.0%
シンガポール0.4%

資料）福岡空港税関支署貿易概況

資料）福岡空港税関支署貿易概況

福 岡 空 港 の 貿 易 額 の 推 移 等
Trends in international trade through Fukuoka Airport

福冈机场进出口贸易情况후쿠오카 공항의 무역 현황

International
Domestic


